25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
SL-20-SM-M
WELL LIGHTS
011719SL-20-SMM Cut Sheet
011719SL-20-SMM Cut Sheet
®
LED

Brass - Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available
VEHICULAR PRESSURE RATING:  8800 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.  DESCRIPTION  LAMP SUPPLIED   SHIP WEIGHT
SL-20-SMMMR16-BLT Well Light, Aluminum Marker 20w MR16 FL(BAB) 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMMMR16-BRS Well Light, Brass Marker 20w MR16 FL(BAB) 3.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMMNL120V-BLT Well Light, Aluminum Marker None 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMMNL120V-BRS Well Light, Brass Marker None 3.0 lbs.
IP65
SL-20-SMMMR16-CPR
TOP VIEW
SL-20SMG